۰. ۲	P9600	000	066
	USA Airbitt	6895652831	•
12·26·95		nemente de la seconda de la contra de la desta de s	
	IRILY BOUN	0	
	I Cup at America	80716-1306	
1007	North Federal 111	ny # 179	i
FH L.	rululite FL	33304	95 DEC 27 SECRETAR
1,	دين سر که در مرکز اور مرکز مرکز مرکز مرکز مرکز مرکز اور مرکز مرکز مرکز مرکز مرکز مرکز مرکز مرک	a final and plant dimension wanted from \$	AHA EC 2
(Согра	ration Name)	(Document #)	(A
2(Corpor	ration Name)		
3		(Document #)	IATE ORIE
4.	ration Name)	(Document #)	
	ration Name)	(Document #)	
Walk in	Pick up time	Certified Cor	py
Mail out	Will wait Photocopy	Certificate of	
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS		
Profit	Amandment	The second second second second	
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Office	cer/Director	<u>~500001672125</u>
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Ag	ent	<pre>>> 500001672125 -12/27/9501074010 *****122.50 *****122.50</pre>
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal		
Other	Merger	· · · · · · · ·	
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION		1910
Annual Report Fictitious Name	Foreign	1/	TA //
Name Reservation	Limited Partnership		
	Reinstatement		
	Trademark	r	
CR2E031(10/92)	Other	Exi	aminer's Initials

•

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

OF

INTERNET CORPORATION OF AMERICA, INC.

The undersigned incorporator, for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida business Corporation Act, hereby make, subscribe, acknowledge, adopt and file the following Articles of Incorporation.

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be: INTERNET CORPORATION OF AMERICA, INC.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be:

1007 North Federal Hwy, Suite #179

Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33304

.

ARTICLE III CAPITAL STOCK

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is: ten thousand (10,000) shares of Common Stock without par value.

ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND ADDRESS

The name and address of the initial registered agent is:

Patrick Bock

1007 North Federal Hwy, Suite #179

Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33304

ARTICLE V DESIGNATION

The incorporator shall initially act as the director, who subject to the provisions of this Certificate of Incorporation, by-laws of this corporation and the laws of the State of Florida shall designate the board of directors and officers, as to be specified in the bylaws. The officers of this corporation shall be a president, a secretary, treasurer and other such officers and agents as may be deemed necessary.

ARTICLE VI INCORPORATOR

The name and street address of the incorporator to these Articles of Incorporation is:

Patrick Bock

1007 North Federal Hwy, Suite #179

Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33304

The undersigned has executed these Articles of Incorporation this 23rd day of Dec 1995.

Name: PATRICY BOLY

, Incorporator

Title: PRESIDENT

ð

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION

REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.0501, Florida Statutes, the undersigned corporation, organized under the laws of theo State of Florida, submits the following statement in desTanaling, the registered office/registered agent, in the state of FortHa. . 16 1. The name of the corporation is:

Internet Corporation of America, Inc.

2. The name and address of the registered agent and office Hs:

Patrick Bock

1007 N. Federal Hwy #179

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33304
Signature:
Title: 12-26-95
Date: A President

HAVING BEEN NAMED AS REGISTERED AGENT AND TO ACCEPT SERVICE OF PROCESS FOR THE ABOVE STATED CORPORATION AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED IN THIS CERTIFICATE, I HEREBY ACCEPT THE APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT AND AGREE TO ACT IN THIS CAPACITY. I FURTHER AGREE TO COMPLY WITH THE PROVISIONS OF ALL STATUTES RELATING TO THE PROPER AND COMPLETE PERFORMANCE OF MY DUTIES, AND I AM FAMILIAR WITH AND ACCEPT THE OBLIGATIONS OF MY POSITION AS REGISTERED AGENT.

Signature: Date: 12-26-95